Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: February 8, 2021

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

766080-21-0015

766080-21-0015

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

Pen Argyl

Pen Argyl

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE
Silencer CAL:22LR SN:WS2-
PA 10045 $300.00
Silencerco Hybrid Silencer
PA  CAL:46 SN:Hybrid 16361 $880.00



	Pennsylvania



